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WYNIKI DRUŻYNOWE DZIEWCZĄT  
 

Miejsce Punkty   Szkoła 

1 1577 4 SSP NR 3 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI 

2 1285 8 SP 9 KUTNO  

3 1230 2 SP 11 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  

4 1197 6 SP 79 ŁÓDŹ  

5 1171 7 SP 1 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  

6 1169 3 SP 71 ŁÓDŹ  

7 1116 5 SP 12 BEŁCHATÓW  

8 953 9 SP 5 SKIERNIEWICE  

9 894 1 SP 5 ZGIERZ  

10 852 10 SP 4 WIELUŃ  

 

 



SP 5 ZGIERZ  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Ceglarz Maja  8,53 97 33,00 54 454 80 150,14 94 325 

 Jasiaczuk Nikola  10,88 26 23,50 31 321 27 216,05 45 129 

894  Wasilewska Natalia  9,68 56 23,00 30 358 40 219,22 39 165 

  Tomczak Maja  10,17 44 30,00 47 360 40 227,76 23 154 

  Maślankowska Alicja  10,31 41 20,50 25 324 28 225,58 27 121 

              

SP 11 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Pietruszczak Maja  8,47 102 26,00 36 430 69 211,22 53 260 

 Czajka Maja  8,91 82 27,50 40 470 93 202,29 70 285 

1230   Gruszczyńska Anna  9,51 61 37,50 66 430 69 215,99 45 241 

  Łuczyńska Nela  9,78 54 33,00 54 418 63 223,03 32 203 

  Awdziewicz Pola  9,46 62 32,00 52 383 48 209,17 57 219 

  Plewa Paulina  9,27 68 20,50 25 420 64 203,26 68 225 

SP 71 ŁÓDŹ  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Kołodziejska Karina  9,10 74 27,50 40 434 71 220,81 36 221 

 Marciniak Zofia  9,26 69 26,00 36 418 63 211,56 53 221 

1169   Przybysz Nikola  10,54 35 27,00 39 338 33 213,59 49 156 

  Tarka Letycja  9,33 65 27,50 40 379 47 212,99 50 202 

  Paczesna Michalina  8,67 90 29,00 44 474 97 203,12 68 299 

  Prochoń Oliwia  9,04 76 27,00 39 444 75 220,76 36 226 

SSP NR 3 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Stępniewska Pola  8,48 101 32,00 52 499 127 159,06 76 356 

 Modrzejewska Julianna  8,30 117 31,00 49 499 127 205,48 64 357 

1577   Talarczyk Nina  8,82 85 28,00 41 442 75 149,42 96 297 

  Basiak Julia  8,81 86 29,50 45 449 78 202,83 69 278 

  Komala Nikola  9,37 64 38,00 67 438 73 154,11 85 289 

  Cichocka Hanna 9,01 77 34,50 58 427 68 202,57 69 272 

SP 12 BEŁCHATÓW  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Chabińska Łucja  9,45 62 20,50 25 409 59 221,93 34 180 

 Kokocińska Nadia  9,85 52 28,50 43 396 52 219,39 38 185 

1116   Królikowska Zofia  9,53 60 21,00 26 428 68 150,12 94 248 

  Siewiera Iga  8,92 81 26,00 36 434 71 158,26 78 266 

  Perkowska Zuzanna  9,33 65 17,00 18 441 74 156,94 80 237 

  Szkudlarek Jadwiga  9,88 51 18,50 21 341 34 219,60 38 144 

SP 79 ŁÓDŹ  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Gralewska Aleksandra  9,21 70 25,00 34 426 67 145,69 126 297 

 Domańska Amelia  8,93 81 23,50 31 428 68 147,38 109 289 

1197   Gajewska Helena  9,44 62 22,00 28 416 62 205,33 64 216 

  Lalewicz Nauela  9,90 51 31,50 51 360 40 207,72 60 202 
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  Rakovych Yeva  9,77 54 29,00 44 392 51 216,32 44 193 

  Sokalszczuk Pola  9,76 54 22,50 29 409 59 215,84 45 187 

SP 1 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Gieras Weronika  9,67 57 20,50 25 377 46 202,18 70 198 

 Grałek Lena 8,81 86 27,50 40 455 81 214,50 47 254 

1171   Lenart Maja 9,00 78 28,00 41 410 59 202,82 69 247 

  Marszałek Weronika 9,67 57 25,50 35 384 48 210,82 54 194 

  Szczęsna Zofia 9,46 62 30,00 47 420 64 156,84 80 253 

  Warych Pola 9,58 59 29,50 45 389 50 205,02 65 219 

SP 9 KUTNO  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Chochulska Roksana 8,76 87 34,50 58 442 75 159,77 75 295 

 Swat Magdalena 8,95 80 26,00 36 426 67 202,66 69 252 

1285   Pawlak Aleksandra 9,31 66 41,50 77 430 69 221,77 34 246 

  Ziemlewska Katarzyna 9,04 76 32,50 53 437 73 209,08 57 259 

  Wawer Wiktoria 9,78 54 24,50 33 402 55 208,55 58 200 

  Kurzawa Lena 9,93 50 37,50 66 401 55 206,34 62 233 

SP 5 SKIERNIEWICE  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Rosa Łucja 9,26 69 27,50 40 422 65 209,99 56 230 

 Murawska Lena 9,30 67 34,50 58 418 63 232,60 16 204 

953   Urbaniak Aniela 9,77 54 38,50 69 383 48 244,18 2 173 

  Antosik Wiktoria 9,62 58 29,00 44 395 52 215,03 46 200 

  Tartanus Lilianna 9,93 50 29,50 45 352 38 235,01 13 146 

  Krawczyk Antonia 10,18 44 23,00 30 370 44 234,07 14 132 

SP 4 WIELUŃ  NAZWISKO/IMIĘ 60m pkt ppal pkt w dal pkt 600m pkt RAZEM 

  Krzywania Zuzanna 9,22 70 23,50 31 405 57   0 158 

 Lekki Agnieszka 9,65 57 25,00 34 383 48   0 139 

852   Kucharek Sara 9,91 50 23,50 31 375 45 225,63 27 153 

  Matusiak Wiktoria 9,91 50 26,00 36 370 44 226,20 26 156 

  Sobańska Lena 9,01 77 26,50 37 390 50 227,67 24 188 

  Szneka Hanna 9,69 56 25,50 35 374 45 206,90 61 197 
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WYNIKI INDYWIDUALNE 
 

Nazwisko/imię Wynik Szkoła Miejsce 

Modrzejewska Julianna  357 SSP NR 3 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI 1 

Stępniewska Pola  356 SSP NR 3 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI 2 

Ceglarz Maja  325 SP 5 ZGIERZ  3 

Paczesna Michalina  299 SP 71 ŁÓDŹ  4 

Gralewska Aleksandra  297 SP 79 ŁÓDŹ  5 

Talarczyk Nina  297 SSP NR 3 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI 6 

Chochulska Roksana 295 SP 9 KUTNO  7 

Domańska Amelia  289 SP 79 ŁÓDŹ  8 

Komala Nikola  289 SSP NR 3 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI 9 

Czajka Maja  285 SP 11 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  10 

Basiak Julia  278 SSP NR 3 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI 11 

Cichocka Hanna 272 SSP NR 3 ALEKSANDRÓW ŁÓDZKI 12 

Siewiera Iga  266 SP 12 BEŁCHATÓW  13 

Pietruszczak Maja  260 SP 11 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  14 

Ziemlewska Katarzyna 259 SP 9 KUTNO  15 

Grałek Lena 254 SP 1 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  16 

Szczęsna Zofia 253 SP 1 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  17 

Swat Magdalena 252 SP 9 KUTNO  18 

Królikowska Zofia  248 SP 12 BEŁCHATÓW  19 

Lenart Maja 247 SP 1 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  20 

Pawlak Aleksandra 246 SP 9 KUTNO  21 

Gruszczyńska Anna  241 SP 11 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  22 

Perkowska Zuzanna  237 SP 12 BEŁCHATÓW  23 

Kurzawa Lena 233 SP 9 KUTNO  24 

Rosa Łucja 230 SP 5 SKIERNIEWICE  25 

Prochoń Oliwia  226 SP 71 ŁÓDŹ  26 

Plewa Paulina  225 SP 11 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  27 

Marciniak Zofia  221 SP 71 ŁÓDŹ  28 

Kołodziejska Karina  221 SP 71 ŁÓDŹ  29 

Warych Pola 219 SP 1 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  30 

Awdziewicz Pola  219 SP 11 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  31 

Gajewska Helena  216 SP 79 ŁÓDŹ  32 

Murawska Lena 204 SP 5 SKIERNIEWICE  33 

Łuczyńska Nela  203 SP 11 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  34 

Lalewicz Nauela  202 SP 79 ŁÓDŹ  35 

Tarka Letycja  202 SP 71 ŁÓDŹ  36 

Antosik Wiktoria 200 SP 5 SKIERNIEWICE  37 

Wawer Wiktoria 200 SP 9 KUTNO  38 

Gieras Weronika  198 SP 1 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  39 

Szneka Hanna 197 SP 4 WIELUŃ  40 

Marszałek Weronika 194 SP 1 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI  41 

Rakovych Yeva  193 SP 79 ŁÓDŹ  42 

Sobańska Lena 188 SP 4 WIELUŃ  43 

Sokalszczuk Pola  187 SP 79 ŁÓDŹ  44 

Kokocińska Nadia  185 SP 12 BEŁCHATÓW  45 

Chabińska Łucja  180 SP 12 BEŁCHATÓW  46 



Urbaniak Aniela 173 SP 5 SKIERNIEWICE  47 

Wasilewska Natalia  165 SP 5 ZGIERZ  48 

Krzywania Zuzanna 158 SP 4 WIELUŃ  49 

Matusiak Wiktoria 156 SP 4 WIELUŃ  50 

Przybysz Nikola  156 SP 71 ŁÓDŹ  51 

Tomczak Maja  154 SP 5 ZGIERZ  52 

Kucharek Sara 153 SP 4 WIELUŃ  53 

Tartanus Lilianna 146 SP 5 SKIERNIEWICE  54 

Szkudlarek Jadwiga  144 SP 12 BEŁCHATÓW  55 

Lekki Agnieszka 139 SP 4 WIELUŃ  56 

Krawczyk Antonia 132 SP 5 SKIERNIEWICE  57 

Jasiaczuk Nikola  129 SP 5 ZGIERZ  58 

Maślankowska Alicja  121 SP 5 ZGIERZ  59 

 


